Company Name: Col

EXHIBITION PRECIOUS ROOM

COLETTE JEWELRYLLC

11740 San Vicente Blvd

90049, Los Angeles CA

MEMO No. 2026-1

Description

Z001-GEMINI

ZO01-ARIES

Z001-CAPRICORNUS

Z001-LEO

Z001-LIBRA

Z001-SAGITARIUS

Z001-SCORPIO

Z001-PVIRGO

Z001-AQUARIUS

Z001-PISCES

MADE IN USA

ZODIAC sign Gemini set with 0.95ctw
Natureal White Diamonds and colored with
Enamel

ITEM WEIGHT: 12,5gr

MADE IN USA

ZODIAC sign Aries set with 0.95ctw
Natural White Diamonds and colored
with Enamel

ITEMS WEIGHT: 12.5ar

MADE IN USA

ZODIAC sign Capricornus set with
0.95ctw Natureal White Diamonds and
colored with Enamel

ITEM WEIGHT: 12,5gr

MADE IN USA

ZODIAC sign Leo set with 0.95ctw
Natural White Diamonds and colored
with Enamel

ITEMS WEIGHT: 12,5gr

MADE IN USA

ZODIAC sign Libra set with 0.95ctw
Natureal White Diamonds and colored with
Enamel

ITEM WEIGHT: 12,5gr

MADE IN USA

ZODIAC sign Sagitarius set with 0.95ctw
Natural White Diamonds and colored
with Enamel

ITEMS WEIGHT: 12.5ar

MADE IN USA

ZODIAC sign Scorpio set with 0.95ctw
Natureal White Diamonds and colored with
Enamel

ITEM WEIGHT: 12,5gr

MADE IN USA

ZODIAC sign Virgo set with 0.95ctw
Natural White Diamonds and colored
with Enamel

ITEMS WEIGHT: 12.5ar

MADE IN USA

ZODIAC sign Aquarius set with 0.95ctw
Natureal White Diamonds and colored with
Enamel

ITEM WEIGHT: 12,5gr

MADE IN USA

ZODIAC sign Pisces set with 0.95ctw
Natural White Diamonds and colored
with Enamel

ITEMS WEIGHT: 12.5ar

Qty

Unit

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

Date: Jan 02 2026

Unit price (USD)

$4 450

$4 450

$4450

$4 450

84450

$4 450

$4 450

$4450

$4 450

$4 450

Total price (USD)

$4 450

$4 450

$4 450

$4 450

$4 450

$4 450

$4 450

$4 450

$4 450

$4 450




N/ MADE IN USA
N A ZODIAC sign Taurus set with 0.95ctw
Z001-TAURUS r Natureal White Diamonds and colored with
Enamel

ITEM WEIGHT: 12,5gr 1 PC $4 450 $4 450
MADE IN USA

ZODIAC sign Cancer set with 0.95ctw

Natural White Diamonds and colored

with Enamel

Z001-CANCER

ITEMS WEIGHT: 12.5ar 1 PC $4 450 $4 450

x MADE IN USA
CH157 W Pendulum set with 0.11ctw Natureal White
/ Diamonds

ITEM WEIGHT: 6gr 1 PC $3 400 $3 400
MADE IN USA

4 Fist of Protection set with 0.38ctw

Natural White Diamonds and colored

with Enamel

CHO070-BLK

¢ ITEMS WEIGHT: 10ar 1 PC $2600 $2600

MADE IN USA
CH-XXL-003 g Vintage porcelaine set with 1.1ctw

@ multicolor sapphire

ITEM WEIGHT: 12gr 1 PC $20000 $20000

. MADE IN USA
ko3 Fist of Protection set with 0.38ctw
CH-XXL-002 { Rubies

@ ITEMS WEIGHT: 10gr 1 PC $20 000 $20 000

\/ MADE IN USA
CH-XXL-001 8 Vintage porcelaine set with 1.1ctw Pink

@ sapphire

ITEM WEIGHT: 12gr 1 PC $20000 $20000

MADE IN USA
Mini Porcelaine set with 18K Yellow
CH-P6-02 Gold and Sapphires

ITEMS WEIGHT: 3.65gr 1  SET $1100 $1100

MADE IN USA
Mini Porcelaine set with 18K Yellow Gold
and Sapphire

CH-P6-03

ITEM WEIGHT: 3.65gr 1 PC $1100 $1100

MADE IN USA
Mini Porcelaine set with 18K Yellow

CH-P6-04 Gold and Sapphires

ITEMS WEIGHT: 3.65gr 1 PC $1100 $1100

MADE IN USA
CH-P6-05 Mini Porcelaine set with 18K Yellow Gold
and Sapphire

ITEM WEIGHT: 3.65gr 1 PR $1100 $1100

MADE IN USA
Mini Porcelaine set with 18K Yellow
CH-P6-06 Gold and Sapphires

ITEMS WEIGHT: 3.65gr 1 PC $1100 $1100

MADE IN USA
CH-P6-07 Mini Porcelaine set with 18K Yellow Gold
and Sapphire

ITEM WEIGHT: 3.67gr 1 PR $1100 $1100

MADE IN USA
Mini Porcelaine set with 18K Yellow
CH-P6-08 Gold and Sapphires

A |

ITEMS WEIGHT: 3.65gr 1 PC $1100 $1100




CH-P6-09

CH-S05

CH-S04

CH-S01

CH-LO8

CH-L09

CH-L10

CH-L11

EAGA194

EAGA365

EAGA395

Total QTY:40

MADE IN USA

Mini Porcelaine set with 18K Yellow Gold
and Sapphire

ITEM WEIGHT: 3.67gr

MADE IN USA
Medium Porcelaine set with 18K Yellow
Gold and Sapphires

ITEMS WEIGHT: 5gr

MADE IN USA

Medium Porcelaine set with 18K Yellow
Gold and Sapphire

ITEM WEIGHT: 5gr

MADE IN USA
Medium Porcelaine set with 18K Yellow
Gold and Sapphires

ITEMS WEIGHT: 5gr

MADE IN USA

Large Porcelaine set with 18K Yellow Gold
and Sapphire

ITEM WEIGHT: 8.5gr

MADE IN USA
Large Porcelaine set with 18K Yellow
Gold and Sapphires

ITEMS WEIGHT: 8.5gr

MADE IN USA

Large Porcelaine set with 18K Yellow Gold
and Sapphire

ITEM WEIGHT: 8.5gr

MADE IN USA
Large Porcelaine set with 18K Yellow
Gold and Sapphires

ITEMS WEIGHT: 8.5gr

MADE IN USA
Long vintage chain 18K

ITEM WEIGHT: 16.34gr

MADE IN USA
14K Jump Rings

ITEMS WEIGHT: 4gr

MADE IN USA
Long vintage chain 18K
ITEM WEIGHT: 22gr

MADE IN USA
Long Vintage Chain in 18K set with
jumps rings in 14K

ITEMS WEIGHT: 12,76gr

1

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PAIR

$1100

$3000

$3000

$3000

$4 500

$4 500

$4500

$4 500

$4.000

$36

$1900

$3200

$4 600

$1100

$3000

$3000

$3000

$4 500

$4 500

$4500

$4 500

$4.000

$144

$1900

$3200

$4 600

$169 044,00




Gross Weight: 347.25
gram

Total Value: US$S
169.044.00

Country of Origin: MADE
IN USA




