

Company Name: Co					
EXHIBITION PRECIOUS ROOM					
	COLETTE JEWELRY LLC				
	11740 San Vicente Blvd				
	90049, Los Angeles CA				

MEMO No. 2026-1

Date: Jan 02 2026

Description	Qty	Unit	Unit price (USD)	Total price (USD)
Z001-GEMINI	1	PC	\$4 450	\$4 450
Z001-ARIES	1	PC	\$4 450	\$4 450
Z001-CAPRICORNUS	1	PC	\$4 450	\$4 450
Z001-LEO	1	PC	\$4 450	\$4 450
Z001-LIBRA	1	PC	\$4 450	\$4 450
Z001-SAGITARIUS	1	PC	\$4 450	\$4 450
Z001-SCORPIO	1	PC	\$4 450	\$4 450
Z001-PVIRGO	1	PC	\$4 450	\$4 450
Z001-AQUARIUS	1	PC	\$4 450	\$4 450
Z001-PISCES	1	PC	\$4 450	\$4 450

Z001-TAURUS		MADE IN USA ZODIAC sign Taurus set with 0.95ctw Natural White Diamonds and colored with Enamel	ITEM WEIGHT: 12,5gr	1	PC	\$4 450	\$4 450
Z001-CANCER		MADE IN USA ZODIAC sign Cancer set with 0.95ctw Natural White Diamonds and colored with Enamel	ITEMS WEIGHT: 12.5gr	1	PC	\$4 450	\$4 450
CH157		MADE IN USA Pendulum set with 0.11ctw Natural White Diamonds	ITEM WEIGHT: 6gr	1	PC	\$3 400	\$3 400
CH070-BLK		MADE IN USA Fist of Protection set with 0.38ctw Natural White Diamonds and colored with Enamel	ITEMS WEIGHT: 10gr	1	PC	\$2 600	\$2 600
CH-XXL-003		MADE IN USA Vintage porcelain set with 1.1ctw multicolor sapphire	ITEM WEIGHT: 12gr	1	PC	\$20 000	\$20 000
CH-XXL-002		MADE IN USA Vintage porcelain set with 1.1ctw multicolor sapphire	ITEMS WEIGHT: 10gr	1	PC	\$20 000	\$20 000
CH-XXL-001		MADE IN USA Vintage porcelain set with 1.1ctw Pink sapphire	ITEM WEIGHT: 12gr	1	PC	\$20 000	\$20 000
CH-P6-02		MADE IN USA Mini Porcelaine set with 18K Yellow Gold and Sapphires	ITEMS WEIGHT: 3.65gr	1	SET	\$1 100	\$1 100
CH-P6-03		MADE IN USA Mini Porcelaine set with 18K Yellow Gold and Sapphires	ITEM WEIGHT: 3.65gr	1	PC	\$1 100	\$1 100
CH-P6-04		MADE IN USA Mini Porcelaine set with 18K Yellow Gold and Sapphires	ITEMS WEIGHT: 3.65gr	1	PC	\$1 100	\$1 100
CH-P6-05		MADE IN USA Mini Porcelaine set with 18K Yellow Gold and Sapphires	ITEM WEIGHT: 3.65gr	1	PR	\$1 100	\$1 100
CH-P6-06		MADE IN USA Mini Porcelaine set with 18K Yellow Gold and Sapphires	ITEMS WEIGHT: 3.65gr	1	PC	\$1 100	\$1 100
CH-P6-07		MADE IN USA Mini Porcelaine set with 18K Yellow Gold and Sapphires	ITEM WEIGHT: 3.67gr	1	PR	\$1 100	\$1 100
CH-P6-08		MADE IN USA Mini Porcelaine set with 18K Yellow Gold and Sapphires	ITEMS WEIGHT: 3.65gr	1	PC	\$1 100	\$1 100

CH-P6-09		MADE IN USA Mini Porcelaine set with 18K Yellow Gold and Sapphire	ITEM WEIGHT: 3.67gr	1 PC	\$1 100	\$1 100
CH-S05		MADE IN USA Medium Porcelaine set with 18K Yellow Gold and Sapphires	ITEMS WEIGHT: 5gr	1 PC	\$3 000	\$3 000
CH-S04		MADE IN USA Medium Porcelaine set with 18K Yellow Gold and Sapphire	ITEM WEIGHT: 5gr	1 PC	\$3 000	\$3 000
CH-S01		MADE IN USA Medium Porcelaine set with 18K Yellow Gold and Sapphires	ITEMS WEIGHT: 5gr	1 PC	\$3 000	\$3 000
CH-L08		MADE IN USA Large Porcelaine set with 18K Yellow Gold and Sapphire	ITEM WEIGHT: 8.5gr	1 PC	\$4 500	\$4 500
CH-L09		MADE IN USA Large Porcelaine set with 18K Yellow Gold and Sapphires	ITEMS WEIGHT: 8.5gr	1 PC	\$4 500	\$4 500
CH-L10		MADE IN USA Large Porcelaine set with 18K Yellow Gold and Sapphire	ITEM WEIGHT: 8.5gr	1 PC	\$4 500	\$4 500
CH-L11		MADE IN USA Large Porcelaine set with 18K Yellow Gold and Sapphires	ITEMS WEIGHT: 8.5gr	1 PC	\$4 500	\$4 500
EAGA004-W		MADE IN USA Long vintage chain 18K	ITEM WEIGHT: 16.34gr	1 PC	\$4 000	\$4 000
EAGA194		MADE IN USA 14K Jump Rings	ITEMS WEIGHT: 4gr	4 PC	\$36	\$144
EAGA365		MADE IN USA Long vintage chain 18K	ITEM WEIGHT: 22gr	1 PC	\$1 900	\$1 900
EAGA395		MADE IN USA Long Vintage Chain in 18K set with jumps rings in 14K	ITEMS WEIGHT: 12.76gr	1 PC	\$3 200	\$3 200
				1 PAIR	\$4 600	\$4 600
						\$169 044,00

Total QTY:40

Gross Weight: 347.25
gram
Total Value: US\$
169.044.00
Country of Origin: MADE
IN USA